3cc
TITAN VACUUM
This range has been used to monitor filter blockage
and air movement through ducting and has been
specified extensively for offshore applications.
Incorporating a diaphragm and two sealing Belloframs
when vacuum is required to be sensed the switch offers
reliable switching action. Resistors can be incorporated

SPRING CODE
(SEE RANGE TABLE)
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN - VF266
ELECTRICAL
ENTRY
A = M20 STRAIGHT
B = M20 ANGLED
C = 1/2” NPT STR.
F = M25 STRAIGHT
DIAPHRAGM CODE
F01SB = 01 DIAPHRAGM CODE
F02SB = 02 DIAPHRAGM CODE
F03SB = 03 DIAPHRAGM CODE
F08SB = 08 DIAPHRAGM CODE
SEE RANGE SHEET
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
DIAPHRAGM CODES 01SB, 02SB & 03SB (FEMALE)
5 = 1/4” BSP.P 6 = 1/4” NPT
B = 1/2” BSP.P D = 1/2” NPT
A = BRACKET FOR 01 DIAPHRAGM CODE
E = 2” PIPE BRCKT FOR 01 DIA CODE
G = BRACKET FOR 02 & 03 DIA CODE
P = 2” PIPE BRCKT FOR 02 & 03 DIA CODE
W = BRACKET FOR 08 DIA CODE
T = 2” PIPE BRCKT FOR 08 DIA CODE
M = DP286 REPLACEMENT FOR 01 DIA CODE
L = 2” POST MOUNTING (SPARES ONLY)
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
DIAPHRAGM CODE 08SB, 28SB AND 48SB
5 = 1/4” O/D TUBE POSI. ELBOW VAC
9 = SPECIAL
B = 6mm O/D TUBE VAC
D = 8mm O/D TUBE VAC
F = 10mm O/D TUBE VAC
H = 12mm O/D TUBE VAC
K = 1/4” BSP.P FEMALE STRAIGHT VAC
M = 1/4” BSP.T FEMALE STRAIGHT VAC
P = 1/4” BSP.P MALE STRAIGHT VAC
R = 1/4” NPT FEMALE STRAIGHT VAC
T = 1/4” NPT MALE STRAIGHT VAC
V = 1/2” NPT FEMALE STRAIGHT/VAC
Temperature Limitations
Diaphragm code : 01SB
Viton : -20 to +150˚C
Nitrile : -30 to +100˚C
Diaphragm code : 02SB, 03SB & 08SB
Viton : -20 to +150˚C
Nitrile : -30 to +100˚C
Wetted Parts - Metallic
316 stainless steel
Process Connections : Diaphragm codes 01SB, 02SB
& 03SB : 1/4” OR 1/2” BSP.P or NPT Female
Diaphragm codes 08SB, 48SB & 28SB as table below
*with dual microswitches range is -1.5 to -4.25 mbar
PPSSC1081 | issue 5
3cc
PPSSC1081 | issue 5
PPSSC1081 | issue 4
PPSSC1081 | issue 5
TITAN (XPB) ATEX & IECEx Exd, Exia
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow switches are designed for use in